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Comments
N 62.38424 W 150.15715
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lat

62.38424
62.38424
62.38424
62.38424
62.38424
62.38424
62.38424
62.38424
62.38424
62.38424
62.38424
62.38424

long

-150.15715
-150.15715
-150.15715
-150.15715
-150.15715
-150.15715
-150.15715
-150.15715
-150.15715
-150.15715
-150.15715
-150.15715

where

Whisker's slough
Whisker's slough
Whisker's slough
Whisker's slough
Whisker's slough
Whisker's slough
Whisker's slough

Whisker's slough

Whisker's slough
Whisker's slough
Whisker's slough
Whisker's slough

when

2/10/2015
2/10/2015
2/10/2015
2/10/2015
2/10/2015
2/10/2015
2/10/2015
2/10/2015
2/10/2015
2/10/2015
2/10/2015
2/10/2015

who

Rachel J Burns
Rachel J Burns
Rachel J Burns
Rachel J Burns
Rachel J Burns
Rachel J Burns
Rachel ] Burns
Rachel J Burns
Rachel J Burns
Rachel J Burns
Rachel J Burns
Rachel J Burns

how

Minnow Trap
Minnow Trap
Minnow Trap
Minnow Trap
Minnow Trap
Minnow Trap
Minnow Trap
Minnow Trap
Minnow Trap
Minnow Trap
Minnow Trap
Minnow Trap
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what

coho salmon

coho salmon

coho salmon

no fish collected or observed
no fish collected or observed
no fish collected or observed
no fish collected or observed
no fish collected or observed
no fish collected or observed
no fish collected or observed
no fish collected or observed
no fish collected or observed

lifestage
juvenile
juvenile
juvenile

82
82
65
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add new creek 247-41-10200-2403
: w/coho salmon rearing, use arc2016 for hydro
add chinook salmon present to 247-41-10200-2391 .
add new creek 247-41-10200-2391-3010
w/coho and Chinook salmon rearing, use arc2016 for hydro
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